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QUESTIONS 1, 4, 9-13, 17, 26, 41-42, 50-51, 71, 80 HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

NO QUESTIONS 2-3, 5-8, 14-16, 19-25, 27-35, 39-40, 45-49, 52-59, 62-70, 72-79, 83-90

QUESTIONS 18, 36-38, 43-44, 60-61 PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK ALL:

CB.81 Thinking about taxes ... do you think tax rates on [INSERT ITEM; RANDOMIZE] should be
[REVERSE ORDER FOR HALF SAMPLE; KEEP IN SAME ORDER FOR BOTH ITEMS raised a lot,
raised a little, lowered a little, lowered a lot] or should they be kept the same as they are now? How

about tax rates on [NEXT ITEM]?

NET Raised Raised NET Lowered Lowered Keptthe same (VOL.)
Raised alot a little Lowered a lot a little as they are now DK/Ref

a. Household income
over $250,000
Aug 15-21, 2017 43 14 29 24 8 16 29 4
TREND FOR
COMPARISON:
Oct 20-25, 2016 38 -- -- 21 -- -- 34 7

b. Large businesses
and corporations
Aug 15-21, 2017 52 25 27 24 10 14 21 3
QUESTION 82 PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

QUESTIONS 91-93 HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

WWW.pewresearch.org



